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2024-09-17_Scoreresultat

Ar. 2024---2025 6/8-27/5 Slag
17. september

Jytte Malmberg
Doris Jgrgensen
Maria Zarecki
Hanne Jacobsen
Flemmming Friborg
Linda H. Andersen
John R. Andersen
Dorte Dalberg
Jorgen Brusen
Karin K. Andersen
Jan B. Andersen
Birthe Petersen
Peter B. Janum
Mogens Voigts
Finn G. Corlin

Finn Jensen

Karl Thggersen

Karin R.

Nielsen

Ole Jahnke

Per L. Sgrensen
Lonnie Sieck
Jens E. Larsen
Erling Malmberg
Aase Betzer
Runa Mikkelsen

24 medlemmer
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Serie

360
281
317

386
231
357

368

366
372
360
352
487

434
312

324
208
388
319
319

Kegler

664
541
536
306
649
249
695
284
801
723
345
300
355
823
954

698

649
710
589

915
548
215



Total snit nu-han

1024 113,838 181,1B
822 91,3 228,2B
853 94,8 221 A
306 102 205,8B

1035 115 178,5B
480 80 252 A

1052 116,9 174,5B
284 94,7 221,2

1169 129,9 147,2B
723 120,5 167 A
711  118,5 171,2B
672 112 184,8 B
715 119,2 169,8 B

1175 130,6 145,8 A

1441 160,1 83,8 A

HEHBY REHHH

0 ## ## A
0 HH#HBH HHBHH B
## ##

1132 125,8 1559 A

961 106,8 19588B
710 118,3 171,5A
913 101,4 207 B
208 69,3 2744 B
1303 144,8 116 A
867 96,3 217,7 A
534 59,3 2954 A



